TKH GROUP NV CVA

TKH GROUP NV CVA
WKN: 085252

ISIN:  NL0000852523

Overview

2024/05/22 17:30:00

Price
40.71 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-0.22% (-0.09)

NL0000852523

TWEKA

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Other
Stock

1,633 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

39.70 EUR (1,000)
41.72 EUR (1,000)

41.29 EUR
41.29 EUR
40.71 EUR
40.80 EUR
36.94 EUR

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000852523&ID_NOTATION=39778346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000852523&ID_NOTATION=39778346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8f4448eaa265ffabbd90294e630a7f2451e8ebdb177ab18db0ea306f4c8dfe9&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4d63a3fd2f6f7561f&time=1716483430&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a46daaf22d14482a2d66ba20c74e706a5e142dc161062ed7a4aa583f43e83d75&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3dc52d9e4fa2cfa50&time=1716483430&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9df38dfb7989e8674a42bf20d232b8448a0835ca229ef535971045736f3e60ed&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=722d30d5ebf78edc0&time=1716483430&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50ac9f845a3d6e3f0c86c58648df32435da363ff4e7d1b855ad61ade68ff49e9&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e93e0a8d9205b85ca&time=1716483430&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bef2bc05b205a629a44510b24f587bc1c3da31fa1379f1040ae72d51732227c&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9ce672eecd1413c51&time=1716483430&tool=RSC

TKH GROUP NV CVA

Details

2024/05/22 17:30:00

Price
40.71 EUR

Difference ©  -0.22%(-0.09)

General attributes

ISIN NL0000852523
Symbol TWEKA
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,633 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.70 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 41.72 EUR (1,000)
Open 41.29 EUR
High 41.29 EUR
Low 40.71 EUR
Close (prev. day) 40.80 EUR
VWAP 36.94 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +10.72% -13.14% -6.82%
Perf (abs.) +3.94 -6.16 -2.98
Beta 1.19 1.10 1.10
Volatility 24.69 26.23 28.80
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 40.76 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 40.44 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 38.57 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 40.04 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TKH GROUP NV CVA

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/

05/22
Stuttgart 2024/

05/22
Munich 2024/

05/22
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 05/22
Frankfurt 2024/

Time

18:32

16:25

08:05

17:30

08:06

42.01 EUR (2024/04/12
36.00 EUR (2024/01/17
48.69 EUR (2023/07/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
33.66 EUR (2023/10/31)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
41.12 EUR 0.00 1
40.70 EUR 0.00 9
40.94 EUR 0.00 1
40.71 EUR 0.00 2
40.70 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39778346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251599816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17712668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330377201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30675557

TKH GROUP NV CVA

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours
Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

- - 0.00

17:36 41.04 EUR 1.23

08:11 40.66 EUR 0.00

18:42 41.02 EUR 0.00

379

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17716629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=431724549

TKH GROUP NV CVA

Company profile

Company Logo

T

Contact Details
TKH GROUP NV

Spinnerstraat 15 - 7481 KJ Haaksbergen
Telefon: +31-53-573-29-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@tkhgroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexander van der Chairman of Managing

Lof MBA Board

Elling de Lange Member of Executive

MBA Committee

H.J. Voortman Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Peter Chairman of Supervisory
Oosterveer Board
Carin Gorter Member of Supervisory
Board
J. Kroon Member of Supervisory
Board
Marieke Member of Supervisory
Schoningh Board
Rokus L. van Member of Supervisory
Iperen Board
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mailto:info@tkhgroup.com
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